29/6/2563 The Stock Exchange of Thailand - Companies/Securities in Focus
wSET Ploaso soe
The Stook Exchunge of Thalland and s affifates’ Priveoy Notioe. 15,
Glick hare [ |

Companies/Securities in Focus

SPCG : SPCG PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Company/Securities Search

Company Summary

Profile F/S & Highlights Major Shareholder Rights & Benefits News Daily Quote

Historical Trading

Company Highlights (Table)
Company Highlights (Graph)

Financial Statement

(Unit: M.Baht)

Period Y/E '16 YIE '17 Y/E '18 Y/E 19 Q120

as of 31/12/2016 31/12/2017 31/12/2018 31/12/2019 31/03/2020
Financial Data
Assets 24,232.28 23,026.64 22,797.62 21,903.30 22,857.80
Liabilities 14,466.39 11,818.44 8,916.97 6,299.14 7,277.22
Equity 8,294.62 9,714.81 12,235.76 13,816.85 13,774.22
Paid-up Capital 923.99 923.99 973.99 973.99 973.99
Revenue 5,544.30 6,122.26 6,046.43 5,322.54 1,478.13
Net Profit 2,314.21 2,524.32 2,613.61 2,669.42 748.98
EPS (Baht) 2.50 2.73 2.70 2.74 0.77
Financial Ratio
ROA(%) 13.77 14.83 15.22 15.25 14.87
ROE(%) 29.93 28.03 23.81 20.49 20.39

https://www.set.or.th/set/companyhighlight.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageld=5&language=en&country=US#


https://www.set.or.th/en/privacy-notice.html
https://www.set.or.th/set/commonslookup.do
https://www.set.or.th/set/factsheet.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageId=3&language=en&country=US
https://www.set.or.th/set/companyprofile.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageId=4&language=en&country=US
https://www.set.or.th/set/companyholder.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageId=6&language=en&country=US
https://www.set.or.th/set/companyrights.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageId=7&language=en&country=US
https://www.set.or.th/set/companynews.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageId=8&language=en&country=US
https://marketdata.set.or.th/mkt/stockquotation.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageId=1&language=en&country=US
https://www.set.or.th/set/historicaltrading.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageId=2&language=en&country=US
https://www.set.or.th/set/companyfingraph.do?symbol=SPCG&language=en&country=US
https://www.set.or.th/set/companyfinance.do?symbol=SPCG&language=en&country=US&type=balance

29/6/2563

Period
as of

Net Profit Margin(%)
Statistics as of

Last Price(Baht)

Market Cap.

F/S Period (As of date)

P/E

P/BV

Book Value per share (Baht)

Dvd. Yield(%)

Remark

The Stock Exchange of Thailand - Companies/Securities in Focus

Y/E '16
31/12/2016

41.74

30/12/2016

21.40

19,773.39

30/09/2016

9.10

2.57

8.32

5.84

YIE '17
31/12/2017

41.23

29/12/2017

21.90

20,235.38

30/09/2017

8.32

2.25

9.74

5.02

Y/E '18
31/12/2018

43.23

28/12/2018

18.10

17,629.22

30/09/2018

6.74

1.53

11.81

6.21

Y/E "19
31/12/2019

50.15

30/12/2019

19.60

19,090.20

30/09/2019

7.22

1.46

13.42

6.12

Q120
31/03/2020

50.67

26/06/2020

16.40

15,973.44

31/03/2020

5.86

1.16

14.14

7.44

+ The SET website displays the financial statements submitted by each listed company. The accounting period of this
information varies, depending on the fiscal year-end of individual companies as there are some firms whose fiscal year-
end is not December 31 or is not a standard 12-month fiscal year.

Please see more information for a particular company by downloading financial statement.

+ Information on the financial statements is presented according to the information that the listed companies submit on
that period. The investors should study additional information from the companies' financial statements since some
companies may restate the comparing financial statements on the latest financial statements.
* For foreign listed company (Secondary Listing), P/E P/BV and Dividend Yield are calculated by applying BOT exchange

rates for comparison purpose only.

#ror foreign listed company (Secondary Listing), financial statement data follows the standards of the home exchange.

https://www.set.or.th/set/companyhighlight.do?symbol=SPCG&ssoPageld=5&language=en&country=US#

2/2


https://truehits.net/stat.php?login=setwebadmin

