

## **Companies/Securities in Focus**

## SPCG : SPCG PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Company/Securities Search				
Company Summary				
Profile F/S & Highlights	Major Shareholder	Rights & Benefits	News	Daily Quote

## **Company Highlights (Table)** Company Highlights (Graph) Financial Statement

Period as of					(Unit: M.Baht	
	Y/E '16 31/12/2016	Y/E '17 31/12/2017	Y/E '18 31/12/2018	Y/E '19 31/12/2019	Q1 '20 31/03/2020	
Financial Data						
Assets	24,232.28	23,026.64	22,797.62	21,903.30	22,857.80	
Liabilities	14,466.39	11,818.44	8,916.97	6,299.14	7,277.22	
Equity	8,294.62	9,714.81	12,235.76	13,816.85	13,774.22	
Paid-up Capital	923.99	923.99	973.99	973.99	973.99	
Revenue	5,544.30	6,122.26	6,046.43	5,322.54	1,478.13	
Net Profit	2,314.21	2,524.32	2,613.61	2,669.42	748.98	
EPS (Baht)	2.50	2.73	2.70	2.74	0.77	
Financial Ratio						
ROA(%)	13.77	14.83	15.22	15.25	14.87	
ROE(%)	29.93	28.03	23.81	20.49	20.39	

29/6/2563

The Stock Exchange of Thailand - Companies/Securities in Focus

Period as of	Y/E '16 31/12/2016	Y/E '17 31/12/2017	Y/E '18 31/12/2018	Y/E '19 31/12/2019	Q1 '20 31/03/2020
Net Profit Margin(%)	41.74	41.23	43.23	50.15	50.67
Statistics as of	30/12/2016	29/12/2017	28/12/2018	30/12/2019	26/06/2020
Last Price(Baht)	21.40	21.90	18.10	19.60	16.40
Market Cap.	19,773.39	20,235.38	17,629.22	19,090.20	15,973.44
F/S Period (As of date)	30/09/2016	30/09/2017	30/09/2018	30/09/2019	31/03/2020
P/E	9.10	8.32	6.74	7.22	5.86
P/BV	2.57	2.25	1.53	1.46	1.16
Book Value per share (Baht)	8.32	9.74	11.81	13.42	14.14
Dvd. Yield(%)	5.84	5.02	6.21	6.12	7.44

## Remark

• The SET website displays the financial statements submitted by each listed company. The accounting period of this information varies, depending on the fiscal year-end of individual companies as there are some firms whose fiscal year-end is not December 31 or is not a standard 12-month fiscal year.

Please see more information for a particular company by downloading financial statement.

• Information on the financial statements is presented according to the information that the listed companies submit on that period. The investors should study additional information from the companies' financial statements since some companies may restate the comparing financial statements on the latest financial statements.

• For foreign listed company (Secondary Listing), P/E P/BV and Dividend Yield are calculated by applying BOT exchange rates for comparison purpose only.

For foreign listed company (Secondary Listing), financial statement data follows the standards of the home exchange.